
Name Location Email Address Mobile
Michael Jordan Whangārei reamary123@hotmail.com 021 149 3539
Lloyd Ives Kaukapakapa lloyd@it.org.nz 027 422 2416
Aaron Clarke Henderson, Auckland ajcrace@gmail.com 021 485 272
Ron McMillan Penrose, Auckland ronroadrace@gmail.com 021 931 765
Sean 'Rock' Elder Hamilton elderclan@xtra.co.nz 027 487 5680
Brandon Elder Hamilton elderclan@xtra.co.nz 027 288 2537
Maurice Thomson Te Awamutu taupomotorsport@gmail.com 027 475 4338
Don Brunt Paeroa bruntfarms@hotmail.com 027 473 9185
David Loughlin Tauranga davidloughlin@outlook.co.nz 021 917 866
Alistair Steele Taupō alistair.steele48@gmail.com 027 434 3500
Stuart McChesney Napier stu.mcchesney@gmail.com 027 440 0962
Daniel Feck Dannevirke fecksfx@gmail.com 021 374 268
Kiley Jury New Plymouth A.v.s.ltd@me.com 027 229 5911
Bryce Hackett Whanganui another_toy@hotmail.com 273130234
Timothy Lloyd Palmerston North octaneautomotive@xtra.co.nz 027 496 4411
Stu Andrews Masterton corina-stu@xtra.co.nz 027 544 3336
Mike Macready Paraparaumu, Kāpiti m.w.macready@gmail.com 021 745 433
Barry Carrington Eastbourne, Lower Hutt miniack@xtra.co.nz 027 441 8682
Leon Cast Johnsonville, Wellington mowogeditor@yahoo.com 027 699 6838
John Clifton Nelson cliftons@orcon.net.nz 021 801 181
Jason Clark Blenheim  jtcrallie@gmail.com 027 222 2680
Joshua Skafer Greymouth skaferj@hotmail.com 027 864 5163
Gary Hawkes Templeton, Christchurch hawkesauto@xtra.co.nz 021 714 089
Cymon Hewitt Bishopdale, Rangiora d6motorsport@hotmail.com 027 222 9277
Phil O’Brien Timaru obrienfamily@slingshot.co.nz 027 2697 293
Gareth O’Hara Oamaru oamaru.workshop@rooneygroup.co.nz 022 077 6006
Daniel Cresswell Dunedin danielcresswell74@gmail.com 029 456 2102
Roger Laird Gore lairdms@xtra.co.nz 027 436 8876
Neil Madden Winton neil_shellee@xtra.co.nz 021 489 824
Alan O'Brien Invercargill obrienclan001@gmail.com 027 353 1463
Nigel Ede Queenstown nigel@ezed.co.nz; shazandnigeede@gmail.com 027 290 5553
Pat Norris Nelson pat@nmsnz.co.nz 021 896 767
Rob McKenzie Motueka nevskidd@gmail.com 022 130 1322
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